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MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR
CENTRE FOR DISASTER MANAGEMENT & HUMANITARIAN ASSISTANCE

(CDMHA)

B.Sc. (Emergency Management & Humanitarian Assistance), B.Sc. (Disaster Preparedness & Environmental
Technology), B.Sc. (Conflict Resolution & Humanitarian Assistance), B.Sc. (Disaster Mitigation & Sustainable
Development), B.Sc. (Peace Studies & Disaster Management), B.Sc. (International Relations & Disaster Management)

PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N | DESCRIPTION

PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS

1% Semester 2" TOTAL
Semester
A TUITION FEES 60,000.00 60,000.00 | 120,000.00 Annually
B ADMINISTRATIVE
1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:
1.Field/Industrial/Workshop Attachment Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
Payable by:
e ALL 3" year students
TOTAL 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
D ACCOMODATION FEES

o Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B &C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)

o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per sem

| « Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per sem

E APART FROM PAYING FEES:

e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services
e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books

} Not Payable with fees

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:

BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER

National Bank of Kenya, Kaka mega Branch

0100370554000

KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch

1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will
present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders

or cash.
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MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING (FE)
PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N DESCRIPTION PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS
1% Semester 2 TOTAL
Semester
A TUITION FEES
1.B.Sc. (Mechanical & Industrial Engineering) 80,000.00 80,000.00 160,000.00 Annually
2. B.Sc. (Civil & Structural Engineering)
3. B.Sc. (Electrical & Communications Engineering)
4. B.Sc. (Renewable Energy & Bio-Fuels Technology) 65,000.00 65,000.00 130,000.00 Annually
5. B.Sc. (Renewable Energy Technology)
B ADMINISTRATIVE
1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:
1.Field/Industrial/Workshop Attachment Fee Payable : 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
e 2" 39& 4™ year Engineering students
e 2" & 3" year Renewable energy students
2.Project Fees 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000.00
. 5" year engineering students
D ACCOMODATION FEES
e Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B & C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)
o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000per sem | e Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per sem
E APART FROM PAYING FEES:
. Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services .
e Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books } Not Payable with fees
Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:
BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER
National Bank of Kenya, Kaka mega Branch 0100370554000
KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch 1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will
present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders
or cash.
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MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR

FACULTY OF EDUCATION & SOCIAL SCIENCES (FESS)

PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N | DESCRIPTION
1° Semester 2" TOTAL
Semester
TUITION FEES
A 1. B.Ed. (Science, Arts, French, Early Childhood 50,000.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 Annually
Education, Physical Education)
2. Bachelor of Social Work
3. Bachelor of Criminology
4. Bachelor of Journalism & Mass Communication
5.B.Tech.Ed (Civil Engineering, Electrical & Electronics 65,000.00 65,000.00 130,000.00 Annually
Engineering & Computer Studies)
B ADMINISTRATIVE
1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:
1.Field/Industrial/Workshop/School Attachment Fee Payable 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
by: Once
e 3" year students
o 2" & 3 year B.Tech. students
2.Project Fees Payable by: 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000.00 Once
o 4" year B.Tech. students
3. Practical Fees Payable by: 5000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 Annually
e  ALL Bachelor of Journalism & Mass Communication
students
D ACCOMODATION FEES
e Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B &C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)
o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per sem | o Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per sem
E APART FROM PAYING FEES:

. Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services

. Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books

} Not Payable with fees

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:

BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER

KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch

| 1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will present to
the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.
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MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR
SCHOOL OF NURSING MIDWIFERY & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SONMAPS)

PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N | DESCRIPTION PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS
1% Semester 2" 3" TOTAL
Semester Trimester
TUITION FEES
A 1. B.Sc. (Nursing) 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 210,000.00 Annually
2. B.Sc. (Global Health & Emporiatrics) 65,000.00 65,000.00 - 130,000.00 Annually
3. B.Sc. (Paramedic Science)
B ADMINISTRATIVE
1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 - 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 - 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:
1.Attachment/Supervision 3,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 10,000.00 Annually
2.Professional Insurance Indemnity 500.00 - - 500.00 Annually
3.Skill Laboratory Fee 400.00 - - 400.00 Annually
4.Hospital Consumables 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL 6,900.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 13,900.00
D ACCOMODATION FEES
e Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B &C (Tuition & Administrative & Other Fees)
o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per sem | o Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per sem
E APART FROM PAYING FEES:
e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services .
e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books } Not Payable with fees

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:

BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER
National Bank of Kenya, Kaka mega Branch 0100370554000
KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch 1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will present to
the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.
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MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH & BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (SPHBT)

PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N DESCRIPTION PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS
15 Semester | 2™ Semester 39 Trimester TOTAL
A TUITION FEES
1.B.Sc. (Medical Laboratory) 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 165,000.00 Annually
2.B.Sc. (Human& Dietetics) 65,000.00 65,000.00 - 130,000.00 Annually

3. B.Sc. (Epidemiology & Medical Statistics)
4. B.Sc. (Medical Biotechnology)
5.B.Sc. (Physiotherapy)

6.B.Sc. (Health Promotion & Sports Science) 67,000.00 67,000.00 - 134,000.00 Annually

7. B.Sc. (Optometry & Vision Sciences) 70,000.00 70,000.00 - 140,000.00 Annually
8. B.Sc. (Hospitality Management)

B ADMINISTRATIVE

1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Student Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00

* Payable Only Once

C OTHER FEES:

1.Attachment/Supervision/Clinical practicum 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
o 3year students in 2" semester

2.Professional Insurance Indemnity 500.00 - 500.00
o 2" 39& 4" year students

3. Laboratory Fee 400.00 - 400.00
o 2" 3" & 4" year students

4. Hospital Consumables Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00

o 2" 39& 4" year B.Sc. (Medical Laboratory)

D ACCOMODATION FEES

e Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B &C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)

o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per sem | o Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per sem

E APART FROM PAYING FEES:
. Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services i
e Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books } Not Payable with fees

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:

BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER

National Bank of Kenya, Kaka mega Branch 0100370554000

KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch 1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will present to
the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.
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MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR
SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE AND VETERINARY TECHNOLOGY (SAVET)
PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/IN | DESCRIPTION PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS
1% Semester 2" TOTAL
Semester
A TUITION FEES Annually
1.B.Sc. (Sugar & Agro-Processing Technology) 55,000.00 55,000.00 110,000.00 Annually
2.B.Sc. (Agricultural Education & Extension)
3.B.Sc. (Agriculture Economics & Resource Managements)
4.B.Sc. (Agribusiness Management & Marketing)
5.B.Sc. (Food Science & Technology) 65,000.00 65,000.00 130,000.00 Annually
6.B.Sc. (Agriculture & Biotechnology)
7.B.Sc. (Animal Production & Processing),
8.B. Sc (Fisheries & Aquaculture)
B ADMINISTRATIVE
1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:
1.Field/Industrial/ Attachment Fee Payable by:
a) 2" & 3™ Year Students:
e B.Sc.(Food Science & Technology)
e B.Sc. (Sugar & Agro-Processing Technology.) 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
b) 3 Year Students
. ALL other students other than C (1) above
2.Project Fees 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00
ALL 4" year SAVET students
D ACCOMODATION FEES
o Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B & C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)
o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per semester | o Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per semester
E APART FROM PAYING FEES:
. Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services .
e Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books } Not Payable with fees
Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:
BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER
National Bank of Kenya, Kaka mega Branch 0100370554000
KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch 1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will
present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders

or cash.
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FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR
FACULTY OF SCIENCES (FS)
PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N | DESCRIPTION

1% Semester 2" TOTAL
Semester
A TUITION FEES Annually
1.B. Sc (Mathematics with IT) 50,000.00 50,000.00 100,000.00
2.B.Sc. (Mathematics & Economics With IT)
3.B.Sc. (Applied Statistics with IT)

4.B.Sc. (Chemistry), B.Sc. (Biology) B. Sc (Biochemistry) 55,000.00 55,000.00 110,000.00 Annually
5.B.Sc. (Industrial chemistry) B.Sc. (Environmental Science)
6.B.Sc. (Natural Resource Management)

7.B.Sc. (Physic with Appropriate IT)

8.B.Sc. (Information Systems & Knowledge Management) 65,000.00 65,000.00 130,000.00 Annually
9.B.Sc. (Computer Science), B.Sc. (Information Technology)
10.B.Sc. (Biotechnology) B.Sc. (Cosmetology)

B ADMINISTRATIVE

1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:

1.Field/Industrial/ Attachment Fee Payable by:
a) 2" & 3™ Year Students:

e B.Sc. (Computer Science),

e B.Sc. (Information Technology 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

e B.Sc. (Information Systems & Knowledge

Management)
b) 3 Year Students
. ALL other students other than C (1a) above
D ACCOMODATION FEES

e Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B & C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)

o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per semester | o Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per semester

E APART FROM PAYING FEES:

e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services .
e Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books } Not Payable with fees

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:

BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER

KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch | 1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will
present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders
or cash.




MMU/GUI: 504004

— | T
noIo for Develom

MASINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Tel: 0702-597360/61
0733-120020/22

EXT: 2101.

E-mail: registrar.aa@mmust.ac.ke

Website www.mmust.ac.ke

P.O Box 190
Kakamega — 50100
Kenya

FIRST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC YEAR

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS (SOBE)

PRIVATELY SPONSORED UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (KSHS)

S/N | DESCRIPTION

PRIVATELTY SPONSORED STUDENTS

1%t Semester 2"d TOTAL
Semester
A TUITION FEES Annually
1.B.Sc. (Economics) 50,000.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 Annually
2.Bachelor of Commerce 60,000.00 60,000.00 120,000.00 Annually
B ADMINISTRATIVE
1. Student Organization Fee 400.00 - 400.00 Annually
2. Examination Fee 2,100.00 2,100.00 4,200.00 Annually
3. Medical Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 Annually
4. Activity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
5. Amenity Fee 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Annually
6. Registration Fee* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
7. Students Smart Card* 500.00 - 500.00 Once
8. Caution Money (Refundable)* 1,000.00 - 1,000.00 Once
9. ICT Levy 5,000.00 - 5,000.00 Annually
10. Library Fee 3,000.00 - 3,000.00 Annually
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 18,100.00
* Payable Only Once
C OTHER FEES:
1.Field/Industrial/Workshop Attachment Fee 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
Payable by:
o 3" year students
TOTAL 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
D ACCOMODATION FEES

o Accommodation Fees (D) SHOULD be paid separately from A, B &C (Tuition, Administrative & Other Fees)

o Female Hostel Charges either Kshs. 8,000 or ksh 3,000 per sem

| o Male Hostel Charges either ksh 8,000 or Kshs. 5,000 per sem

E APART FROM PAYING FEES:

e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 18,000.00 per year for catering services
e  Students are advised to have at least Kshs. 9,000.00 per year for books

} Not Payable with fees

Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Bank using the indicated Account Number:

BANK & ACCOUNT NUMBER

National Bank of Kenya, Kaka mega Branch

0100370554000

KCB Bank, Kakamega Branch

1101922109

Please ensure that your full names and registration number are clearly indicated in the pay-in slip, which you will present to
the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash.




